CIVPCC-09 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- 10 11 -- -- 10 8 -- -- 50 -- 19 150 60 63 F 0 0 F FR,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 10 15 -- -- 50 -- 29 50 20 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 89 SGPA:4.05 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 357/750 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 47.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 89 | GPA/SGPA:4.05 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.12 05b320ae-811a-454d-870c-784657540c64

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 40 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 10 7 -- -- 50 -- 19 150 60 59 F 0 0 F FR,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 10 AB -- -- 50 -- 14 50 20 14 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 77 SGPA:3.50 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 327/750 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 43.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 77 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.14 05b320ae-811a-454d-870c-784657540c64

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 45 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 67 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 111 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 10 17 -- -- 50 -- 35 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 503/750 (Five hundred and three) | Percentage: 67.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.21 05b320ae-811a-454d-870c-784657540c64

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 100 A 8 32 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 187 SGPA:8.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 521/750 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 69.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 187 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.22 05b320ae-811a-454d-870c-784657540c64

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025